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10--General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2014 (September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015)

For the MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of December , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SQURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES
1000 LOCAL TAXES 2,274,913 18,651.21 959,606.43
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX 553,050 22,997.39 149,847.47
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 7,487,435 624,416.28 2,385,100.19
4000 STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE 1,704,391 151,813.76 557,674.67
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE 22,500 .00 .00
6000 FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE 877,283 63,804.78 191,261.90
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST 30,000 763.80 13,101.00
8000 OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCTIATES 0 .00 .00
9000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 1,000 .00 670.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 12,950,572 882,447.22 4,257,261.66

B. EXPENDITURES

00 Regular Instruction 6,929,060 554,312.33 2,271,871.92 112,983.55
10 Federal Stimulus 0 .00 .00 0.00
20 Special Ed Instruction 1,512,776 122,595.45 494,627.89 30,019.24
30 Voc. Ed Instruction 634,083 47,736.93 193,631.67 15,717.70
40 Skills Center Instruction 0 .00 .00 0.00
50+60 Compensatory Ed Instruct. 610,145 35,472.77 143,371.99 1,250.00
70 Other Instructional Pgms 150,051 11,800.10 46,491.70 23,392.98
80 Community Services 65,540 5,571.12 17,855.32 1,303.70
90 Support Services 2,992,462 224,888.82 1,114,496.21 706,563.23
Total EXPENDITURES 12,894,117 1,002,377.52 4,282,346.70 891,230.40
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 45,835 .00 22,917.61
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D) 10,620 119,930.30~ 48,002.65-
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BATANCE 1,002,000 1,100,4597.33
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) KEXXKXKXK .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 1,012,620 1,052,494.68

(E+F + OR - G)

111020 AM Ul/io/19
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BALANCE PERCENT
1,315,306.57 42.18
403,202.53  27.09
5,102,334.67  31.85
1,146,716.22  32.72
22,500.00 0.00
686,021.10 21.80
16,899.00  43.67
.00 0.00
330.00  67.00
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.00 0.00
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46,380.98  29.23
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7,720,539.90  40.12

58,622.40- 552.
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I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items 0 .00
G/L 815 Restric Unequalized Deduct Rev 0 .00
G/L 821 Restrictd for Carryover 60,200 3,326.50
G/L 825 Restricted for Skills Center 0 .00
G/L 828 Restricted for C/O of FS Rev 0 .00
G/I 830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 45,835.22
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms 0 .00
G/L 845 Restricted for Self-Insurance 0 .00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 .00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L 872 Committd to Min Fnd Bal Policy 773,647 740,825.00
G/L 875 Assigned Contingencies 0 .00
G/L 884 Assigned to Other Cap Projects 0 .00
G/L 888 Assigned to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 178,773 262,507.96

TOTAL 1,012,620 1,052,494.68
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For the

MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN.
1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Support Nontax

3000 State, General Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, General Purpose

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

7000 Revenues Fr Oth Sch Dist

8000 Other Agencies and Associates
9000 Other Financing Sources

SOURCES

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

B. EXPENDITURES

10 Sites

20 Buildings

30 Equipment

40 Energy

50 Sales & Lease Expenditure
60 Bond Issuance Expenditure
90 Debt

Total EXPENDITURES

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OQUT {(GL 536}

D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/QTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER{UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D)

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)
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2014-2015 Budget Status Report PAGE: 1
20--Capital Projects—- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2014 (September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015)
School District for the Month of December , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
0 .00 2.89 2.89- 0.00
650,200 43,460.77 218,654.41 431,545.59 33.63
0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
650,200 43,460.77 218,657.30 431,542.70 33.63
850,000 .00 .00 0.00 850,000.00 0.00
0 .00 38,125.13 0.00 38,125.13~ 0.00
0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
850,000 .00 38,125.13 0.00 811,874.87 4.49
0 .00 .00
0 .00 .00
199,800~ 43,460.77 180,532.17 380,332.17 190.36-
250,000 369,012.39
:0:9:0:9:0:0:9:9:4 .00
50,200 549,544.56

H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE
(E+F + OR - G)
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G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
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G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L

ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
825
830
835
840
850
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
869
870
889
890

Restricted For Other Items
Restricted for Skills Center
RESERVE FOR DEBT SERVICE
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Restricted from Bond Proceeds
Committed from Levy Proceeds
Restricted from State Proceeds
RES FROM FED PROCEEDS
Restricted from Other Proceeds
Restrictd from Impact Proceeds
Restricted from Mitigation Fees
Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds
Committed to Other Purposes
Assigned to Fund Purposes
Unassigned Fund Balance

TOTAL

850,00

[« NelNeNeNeNoNeNoNoNeNoNeReE > Ne)

900,200

50,200

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
4,096.30-
.00
.00
.00
.00
553,640.86
.00

549,544.56
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30--Debt Service Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised ~- BUDGET~STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2014 (September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015)
For the MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of December , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 1,125,749 8,957.44 447,762.80 677,986.20 39.77
2000 Local Support Nontax 500 46.80 181.77 318.23 36.35
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
6000 Federal, Special Purpose o] .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources 45,835 .00 22,917.61 22,917.39 50.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 1,172,084 9,004.24 470,862.18 701,221.82 40.17
B. EXPENDITURES
Matured Bond Expenditures 583,695 564,163.14 564,163.14 0.00 19,531.86 96.65
Interest On Bonds 612,440 312,195.72 312,195.72 0.00 300,244.28 50.98
Interfund Loan Interest 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Bond Transfer Fees 1,000 .00 .00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
Arbitrage Rebate o] .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Underwriter's Fees 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Total EXPENDITURES 1,197,135 876,358.86 876,358.86 0.00 320,776.14 73.20
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B-C-D) 25,051- 867,354.62- 405,496.68- 380,445.68- > 1000
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 530,000 605,404.74
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+0OR-) ):9.9:9.9.9.4:9:9:4 .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 504,949 199,908.06

(E+F + OR - G)

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items 0 .00
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service 504,949 199,908.06
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 .00

TOTAL 504,949 199,908.06

1
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40--Associated Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2014 (September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015)

For the MONTESANQ SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of December , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 General Student Body 111,100 4,631.01 52,008.11 59,091.89 46.81
2000 Athletics 110,226 9,786.45 72,865.02 37,360.98 66.11
3000 Classes 18,400 537.21 10,453.70 7,946.30 56.81
4000 Clubs 103,388 4,320.98 20,385.39 83,002.61 19.72
6000 Private Moneys 69,810 32,506.84 38,105.44 31,704.56 54.58

Total REVENUES 412,924 51,785.49 193,817.66 219,106.34 46.94

B. EXPENDITURES

1000 General Student Body 53,335 2,081.01 5,804.21 18,536.08 28,994.71 45.64
2000 Athletics 142,331 9,916.14 56,851.26 21,656.22 63,823.52 55.16
3000 Classes 22,407 4,492.95 8,020.71 135.53 14,250.28 36.40
4000 Clubs 105,183 2,575.15 11,976.38 4,629.54 88,577.08 15.79
6000 Private Moneys 73,235 20,233.77 32,380.71 869.24 39,985.05 45.40

Total EXPENDITURES 396,491 39,299.02 115,033.27 45,826.61 235,630.64 40.57

C. EXCESS OF REVENUES

OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B) 16,433 12,486.47 78,784.39 62,350.91 379.41
D. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 70,000 65,574.71
E. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR~-} XXXKXXKXXXX .00
F. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 86,433 144,359.10

C+D + OR - E)

G. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items 0 .00
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 86,433 144,359.10
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms 0 .00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 .00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 .00

TOTAL 86,433 144,359.10
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90--Transportation Vehicle Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2014 (September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015)

For the MONTESANQ SCHOOQOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of December , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOQURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 0 194.85 523.03 523.03~ 0.00
2000 Local Nontax 175 4.93 26.80 148.20 15.31
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
4000 State, Special Purpose 86,226 .00 .00 86,226.00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
8000 Other Agencies and Associates 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources 2,500 .00 1,330.00 1,170.00 53.20
A. TOTAL REV/OTHER FIN.SRCS{LESS TRANS) 88,901 129.78 1,879.83 87,021.17 2.11
B. 8900 TRANSFERS IN FROM GF 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOURCES 88,901 199.78 1,879.83 87,021.17 2.11

D. EXPENDITURES

Type 30 Equipment 255,000 68,000.00 170,365.00 0.00 84,635.00 66.81

Type 60 Bond Levy Issuance 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00

Type 90 Debt 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Total EXPENDITURES 255,000 68,000.00 170,365.00 0.00 84,635.00 66.81

E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00

F. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00

G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN SOURCES

OVER (UNDER} EXP/OTH FIN USES (C-D-E-F) 166,099- 67,800.22- 168,485.17- 2,386.17~- 1.44
H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 166,130 169,304.36
I. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS {+OR-) XXKXXKXKXXK .00
J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 31 819.19

(G+H + OR - 1}

K. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items 0 .00
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 255,031 171,184.19
G/L 830 RESERV FOR DEBIT SERVICE 0 .00
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 255,000- 170,365.00~
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 .00

TOTAL 31 819.19
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